—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

City Manager
Development Svcs Director
Finance Director

City Clerk

Principal Engineer
HR/RM Administrator
PW Director/City Engineer
PW Superintendent
Principal Engineer
Senior Accountant
Management Analyst
Principal Planner
Management Analyst
Comm Svcs Supervisor
Deputy City Clerk
Executive Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Permit Processing Technician
Associate Planner

Code Enforcement
Comm Svcs Coordinator
Administrative Assistant
Comm Svcs Coordinator
Accounting Technician
Engineering Technician
Acct/Budget Supervisor
Records Assistant

P/T Code Enforcement
City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member

Other Positions Held City

Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita

Rancho Santa Margarita

Department

General Government
Development Services
Finance Department
General Government

Public Works

Human Resources/Risk Mg

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Finance Department
Community Service
Development Services
Finance Department
Community Service
General Government
General Government
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Community Service
Community Service
Community Service
Finance Department
Public Works

Finance Department
General Government
Development Services
General Government
General Government

General Government

Total Wages

$268,028
$204,450
$200,326
$147,852
$142,763
$139,944
$133,851
$120,432
$114,567
$108,178
$104,949
$102,853
$102,025
$98,208
$95,444
$89,377
$82,876
$80,994
$80,597
$73,498
$65,910
$52,049
$48,261
$35,642
$32,971
$31,998
$17,735
$6,874
$5,562
$5,562
$5,562



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.

City Council Member

Mayor/City Council
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita
Rancho Santa Margarita

Rancho Santa Margarita

General Government
General Government
Community Service
Community Service
Community Service
Community Service
Community Service
Community Service
Community Service
Community Service

Community Service

$5,562
$5,562
$4,779
$3,437
$3,318
$2,849
$2,765
$1,045

$689

$569

$259



