	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Rancho Santa Margarita	General Government	\$268,028
2.	Development Svcs Director		Rancho Santa Margarita	Development Services	\$204,450
3.	Finance Director		Rancho Santa Margarita	Finance Department	\$200,326
4.	City Clerk		Rancho Santa Margarita	General Government	\$147,852
5.	Principal Engineer		Rancho Santa Margarita	Public Works	\$142,763
6.	HR/RM Administrator		Rancho Santa Margarita	Human Resources/Risk Mg	\$139,944
7.	PW Director/City Engineer		Rancho Santa Margarita	Public Works	\$133,851
8.	PW Superintendent		Rancho Santa Margarita	Public Works	\$120,432
9.	Principal Engineer		Rancho Santa Margarita	Public Works	\$114,567
10.	Senior Accountant		Rancho Santa Margarita	Finance Department	\$108,178
11.	Management Analyst		Rancho Santa Margarita	Community Service	\$104,949
12.	Principal Planner		Rancho Santa Margarita	Development Services	\$102,853
13.	Management Analyst		Rancho Santa Margarita	Finance Department	\$102,025
14.	Comm Svcs Supervisor		Rancho Santa Margarita	Community Service	\$98,208
15.	Deputy City Clerk		Rancho Santa Margarita	General Government	\$95,444
16.	Executive Assistant		Rancho Santa Margarita	General Government	\$89,377
17.	Administrative Assistant		Rancho Santa Margarita	Development Services	\$82,876
18.	Permit Processing Technician		Rancho Santa Margarita	Development Services	\$80,994
19.	Associate Planner		Rancho Santa Margarita	Development Services	\$80,597
20.	Code Enforcement		Rancho Santa Margarita	Development Services	\$73,498
21.	Comm Svcs Coordinator		Rancho Santa Margarita	Community Service	\$65,910
22.	Administrative Assistant		Rancho Santa Margarita	Community Service	\$52,049
23.	Comm Svcs Coordinator		Rancho Santa Margarita	Community Service	\$48,261
24.	Accounting Technician		Rancho Santa Margarita	Finance Department	\$35,642
25.	Engineering Technician		Rancho Santa Margarita	Public Works	\$32,971
26.	Acct/Budget Supervisor		Rancho Santa Margarita	Finance Department	\$31,998
27.	Records Assistant		Rancho Santa Margarita	General Government	\$17,735
28.	P/T Code Enforcement		Rancho Santa Margarita	Development Services	\$6,874
29.	City Council Member		Rancho Santa Margarita	General Government	\$5,562
30.	City Council Member		Rancho Santa Margarita	General Government	\$5,562
31.	City Council Member		Rancho Santa Margarita	General Government	\$5,562

32.	City Council Member	Rancho Santa Margarita	General Government	\$5,562
33.	Mayor/City Council	Rancho Santa Margarita	General Government	\$5,562
34.	Recreation Leader	Rancho Santa Margarita	Community Service	\$4,779
35.	Recreation Leader	Rancho Santa Margarita	Community Service	\$3,437
36.	Recreation Leader	Rancho Santa Margarita	Community Service	\$3,318
37.	Recreation Leader	Rancho Santa Margarita	Community Service	\$2,849
38.	Recreation Leader	Rancho Santa Margarita	Community Service	\$2,765
39.	Recreation Leader	Rancho Santa Margarita	Community Service	\$1,045
40.	Recreation Leader	Rancho Santa Margarita	Community Service	\$689
41.	Recreation Leader	Rancho Santa Margarita	Community Service	\$569
42.	Recreation Leader	Rancho Santa Margarita	Community Service	\$259